
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Agreement with Good Samaritan Shelter to provide Alcohol and
Drug Treatment Services to Child Welfare Services clients in the amount of $192,006 for the period of
December 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010.

File #: 09-00937, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

